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Num Name
Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Jillian Van Every253 1/1/2001
Tumblers

3.7003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.6008.2008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.600 12.50012.300 48.400

Place: 4T 7T 1 4 1

1

Simone Zomer210 1/1/2001
East York

3.7003.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0007.8008.7508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.750 12.70011.500 47.950

Place: 4T 5T 6 1 2

2

Claire Applegath206 1/1/2000
East York

3.5002.8003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.2009.0508.450

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.950 12.150 12.45011.000 47.550

Place: 5* 2 9 5 3

3

Mackenzie Lewis252 1/1/2000
Tumblers

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8507.9508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.450 12.20011.550 47.250

Place: 3* 9 5T 8 4

4

Kylie Kamal251 1/1/2000
Tumblers

3.7003.2003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.6008.9008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.900 12.30010.800 47.150

Place: 1* 4T 12T 7T 5T

5T

Madalynn Carlos249 1/1/2000
Tumblers

3.7003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9507.6008.1008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.500 12.65011.300 47.150

Place: 8 8T 7* 2 5T

5T

Melina Levasseur241 1/1/2001
North Bay Gymtrix

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.0507.9008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.600 12.35011.550 47.100

Place: 10* 7T 5T 6 6

6

Sophie Harriman246 1/1/2001
T.G.I.

3.5003.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.4509.0007.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 12.000 11.80012.150 47.000

Place: 17 3T 3 11 7

7
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Aleya Morin208 1/1/2001
East York

2.2003.7002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.5508.6008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.500 10.95012.250 46.450

Place: 7T 8T 2 21T 8

8

Victoria Piché199 1/1/2001
AST

2.9003.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.2508.5508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.750 10.45011.750 46.100

Place: 1* 5T 4 25 9

9

Eloise De Grandpre250 1/1/2000
Tumblers

3.5003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.0008.4008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.400 11.60011.300 45.850

Place: 11 10 7T 14 10

10

Anna Schubert192 1/1/2001
Adrenaline

3.5003.2003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.7008.7008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.700 11.7509.900 45.300

Place: 5* 6 17 12 11

11

Tiffany Pecorilli198 1/1/2001
AST

3.3003.7002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.6007.0008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 9.800 12.10011.300 45.100

Place: 6 20 7* 9 12

12

Lauren Ing207 1/1/2000
East York

3.3003.2002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.9507.9507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 10.750 11.90011.150 44.950

Place: 15 13* 8 10 13

13

Émily Moisan197 1/1/2001
AST

3.7003.7002.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.2007.7507.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.150 12.55010.900 44.850

Place: 14 17 11 3 14

14

Marlina Forgione245 1/1/2001
T.G.I.

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.2008.9008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.900 10.9509.700 44.200

Place: 9* 4T 18T 21T 15

15
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Melayna Benvenuto188 1/1/2000
Adrenaline

2.6003.3002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.5007.9508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.750 10.85010.800 43.900

Place: 12 13* 12T 22 16

16

Ashley Dare-Cormier224 1/1/2001
Gymnix

3.3003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.0507.6507.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 10.650 11.65010.550 43.800

Place: 18 14 15 13T 17

17

Megann Alexandra Turcotte204 1/1/2000
Centre-Mauricie

3.7002.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.9508.0007.850

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.100 11.5009.650 43.600

Place: 13* 11 19* 15 18

18

Arianne Coursol203 1/1/2001
Centre-Mauricie

3.5003.3002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.4506.7008.450

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.050 9.600 11.10010.750 43.500

Place: 3T 22 13T 19 19

19

Bronwyn Reilly209 1/1/2001
East York

2.1002.4003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4506.7509.0008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.000 10.5509.150 43.450

Place: 7* 3T 20 24 20T

20T

Héloïse Deveaux225 1/1/2000
Gymnix

3.5003.3003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.4007.4008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.600 11.0509.700 43.450

Place: 2 15 18T 20 20T

20T

Mackenzie Gauthier255 1/1/2001
Unigym

3.1003.5002.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.1007.3508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.750 11.20010.600 43.150

Place: 10* 21 14 18 21

21

Daphné Miquel212 1/1/2001
Flipgym

3.5002.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1505.3508.6008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.600 11.6507.850 42.850

Place: 7* 7T 28 13T 22

22
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Annabelle Bissonnette211 1/1/2001
Flipgym

3.1003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.6507.1007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.100 10.25010.950 42.650

Place: 13* 18 10 27 23

23

Léa Larose Roger196 1/1/2001
AST

3.3003.3003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1005.6506.2508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 9.450 11.4008.950 41.850

Place: 3* 23 22 16T 24

24

Caleigh Porter242 1/1/2000
North Bay Gymtrix

3.5002.7002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.3507.2007.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.900 11.2509.050 41.300

Place: 16 19 21 17 25

25

Alice Jolin Law195 1/1/2001
AST

3.1001.2002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.1006.0508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 8.750 11.4008.300 40.100

Place: 9* 25 26 16T 26

26

Kamryn Grant189 1/1/2001
Adrenaline

1.7003.3002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5505.4508.1507.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 10.950 9.2508.750 39.650

Place: 21 12 25 30 27

27

Isha Jaisarie190 1/1/2001
Adrenaline

2.6001.7002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.1508.0007.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.300 9.7508.850 39.500

Place: 22 16 24 28 28

28

Mariko Francoeur227 1/1/2001
Gymnix

2.9002.7002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.9505.5506.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.450 8.350 10.6009.650 39.050

Place: 23 26 19* 23 29

29

Alyssa Varone194 1/1/2001
Adrenaline

2.1001.7002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.2507.0507.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.250 9.7007.950 37.800

Place: 19 24 27 29 30

30
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Samantha Payne Payne191 1/1/2001
Adrenaline

2.2001.7002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.2005.0507.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 7.350 10.3008.900 37.300

Place: 20 27 23 26 31

31

Alexandra Spoljaric193 1/1/2000
Adrenaline

3.5003.5003.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 8.8006.7008.600__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.600 12.30010.200 34.100

Place: 24* 7T 16 7T 32

32

Milly Fauteux-Savard226 1/1/2001
Gymnix

__.___3.0003.500__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.7508.800__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.300 __.___10.750 23.050

Place: 24* 1 13T 31* 33

33

Audery-Anne Chevrier254 1/1/2001
Unigym

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 24* 28 29 31* 34

34


